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Team
StufenBa/
Pauschen TOTALRg.

Sprung/
Boden

Balken/
Ringe

Boden/
Sprung Barren Reck

1. Rumänien 74.700
9.125 9.150 9.450 9.050 36.775Silvia Stroescu 9.7 9.7 10.0 9.5

0.0009.550 9.475 0.0009.175 9.725 37.925Marian Dragulescu 10.0 10.0 9.8 10.0 0.0 0.0

2. Bulgarien 74.025
9.050 9.100 9.225 8.775 36.150Evgenia Kuznetsova 9.4 9.7 9.7 9.3

9.1509.600 0.000 0.0009.725 9.400 37.875Jordan Jovtchev 9.9 0.0 10.0 9.7 9.5 0.0

3. Czechia/France 73.775
9.175 9.225 8.875 8.800 36.075Jana Komrskova 9.7 9.8 9.3 9.3

0.0009.300 9.375 9.5250.000 9.500 37.700Dimitri Karbanenko 9.7 9.8 0.0 9.8 0.0 10.0

4. Weissrussland 55.400
8.700 9.375 8.550 0.000 26.625Tatiana Zharganova 9.2 9.9 9.4 0.0

0.0000.000 9.525 9.6009.650 0.000 28.775Ivan Ivankov 0.0 9.9 10.0 0.0 0.0 9.9

5. Russland/Schweiz 55.175
9.500 9.450 0.000 9.225 28.175Natalia Ziganshina 9.8 9.9 0.0 9.7

8.7500.000 0.000 9.2000.000 9.050 27.000Roman Schweizer 0.0 0.0 0.0 10.0 9.2 9.6

6. Deutschland 54.525
9.200 8.825 0.000 8.575 26.600Lisa Brüggemann 9.7 9.4 0.0 9.5

0.0000.000 9.200 9.4750.000 9.250 27.925Sven Kwiatkowski 0.0 9.9 0.0 9.7 0.0 9.9

7. Uzbekistan/Slovenia 54.150
9.425 9.275 0.000 9.100 27.800Oksana Chusovitina 9.8 9.7 0.0 9.6

8.5250.000 8.075 9.7500.000 0.000 26.350Aliaz Pegan 0.0 8.6 0.0 0.0 9.4 10.0

8. Ukraine 53.600
9.350 7.700 0.000 7.700 24.750Natalia Sirobaba 9.6 8.9 0.0 9.2

0.0000.000 9.625 9.6750.000 9.550 28.850Olexander Beresh 0.0 10.0 0.0 9.8 0.0 10.0

9. Russland 35.250
9.425 0.000 8.300 0.000 17.725Elena Zamolodschikova 9.8 0.0 9.3 0.0

0.0008.350 0.000 0.0000.000 9.175 17.525Alexei Bondarenko 9.6 0.0 0.0 10.0 0.0 0.0

10. Schweiz 35.150
0.000 0.000 8.050 8.800 16.850Alexandra Balz 0.0 0.0 9.3 9.5

0.0000.000 8.900 0.0000.000 9.400 18.300Dominik Däppen 0.0 9.6 0.0 9.7 0.0 0.0

11. Australien 34.975
8.850 9.300 0.000 0.000 18.150Jacqui Dunn 9.5 10.0 0.0 0.0

0.0000.000 8.375 8.4500.000 0.000 16.825Filippe Rizzo 0.0 9.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 9.4
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